20

# Product Group Product Category Relevant Zone/ Machineries Product Name Model/Type/Color Description UOM Qty Unit Price Total Amount

1 Maintenance General Electrical Exhaust Fan BBT Plug, L1,2,3,KAP (16-FS) Brand-
EAE Model-3024557 PCS 20 1150 23,000.00

Total 20  23,000.00

In Word : Twenty Three Thousand Taka Only
Terms & Condition :
01. Goods must be deliver as per your offer.     
02.Goods will deliver within 1(one)day after work order at EGL    
03. If any defect or quality problem find out after delivery, supplier will be bound to replace it   
     within1(one)day by his own cost without any argument.